Sr. No.

Creditor Type

Creditor Name

Creditor's Address

Claim Received
Date

CLAIM AMOUNT
[Principal]

CLAIM AMOUNT
[Interest]

CLAIM AMOUNT
[Total]

Amount of Claim
Admitted

Amount of Claim Not
Admitted

Amount of Contingent
Claims

Amount of Claims under
Verification

Claim Type
(Related/Not
Related Party)

1{Secured FC

Union Bank of India

Mid Corporate Branch, 2nd Floor, Union Bank
Bhawan, Station Road, Sayajiganj, Baroda - 390
005

15-Sep-22

21,96,86,974

4,69,66,187

26,66,53,161

26,66,53,161

No

2|Secured FC

SIDBI

Pranay Nagori
Legal Associate cum Counsel

small Industries Development Bank of India
Navjeevan Amrit Jayanti Bhavan,

Behind Gujarat Vidyapeeth, Ahmedabad —
380014

19-Jan-23

95,97,282

47,58,805

1,43,56,087

1,43,56,087

No

3|Secured FC

Mantena Infrasol Private Limited

D. No. 2-56/33/12A, Mantena House, Opp. MVV
Courtyard, Khanamet, Madhapur, Hyderabad,
Telangana -500 081

16-Jan-23

1,75,00,000

10,78,478

1,85,78,478

1,85,78,478

No




