Sr. No.	Creditor Type	Creditor Name	Creditor's Address	Claim Received Date	CLAIM AMOUNT [Principal]	CLAIM AMOUNT [Interest]	CLAIM AMOUNT [Total]	Amount of Claim Admitted	Amount of Claim Not Admitted	Amount of Contingent Claims	Amount of Claims under Verification	Claim Type (Related/Not Related Party)
1 Secure	ed FC	Union Bank of India	Mid Corporate Branch, 2nd Floor, Union Bank Bhawan, Station Road, Sayajiganj, Baroda - 390 005	15-Sep-22	21,96,86,974	4,69,66,187	26,66,53,161	26,66,53,161				No
2 Secure	ed FC	SIDBI	Pranay Nagori Legal Associate cum Counsel Small Industries Development Bank of India Navjeevan Amrit Jayanti Bhavan, Behind Gujarat Vidyapeeth, Ahmedabad – 380014	19-Jan-23	95,97,282	47,58,805	1,43,56,087	1,43,56,087				No
3 Secure	ed FC	Mantena Infrasol Private Limited	D. No. 2-56/33/12A, Mantena House, Opp. MVV Courtyard, Khanamet, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana -500 081	16-Jan-23	1,75,00,000	10,78,478	1,85,78,478	1,85,78,478				No